Event Results

Balance Beam

2018 D1 Individual State 3/3/2018
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Gymnast

Georgia Williams
Mackenzie Pendleton

Abby Cibulka
Holli Anderson
Lexi Penney
Lexi Romero
Natalie Donkle
Kabryn Burns
Regan Cassidy
Annie Mularski
Rachel Brockish
Karina Sabol
Nina Morrison
Jordan Baggot
Mia Ketelhohn
Lucia Durst
Brynn Tackett
Chloe Young
Malia Bronson
Izzy Spooner
Rachel Diel
Allayah Lane
Olivia Burns
Myriah Rau
Emma Truchan

Gymnast

Waukesha Co-op
Mukwonago Co-op
Grafton/Cedarburg
Franklin Co-op
Brookfield East/Central
Brookfield East/Central
Madison Memorial
Holmen

Burlington Co-op
Hartford Union
Arrowhead
Middleton
Arrowhead
Middleton
Grafton/Cedarburg
Madison West
Manitowoc Lincoln
Middleton
Burlington Co-op
Chippewa Falls
Arrowhead

Sun Prairie

West Bend West

Eau Claire Memorial/North

Holmen

9.60
9.40
9.45
9.45
9.40
9.35
9.35
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.10
9.15
9.05
9.00
9.00
8.80
8.80
8.80
8.65
8.60
8.65
8.60
8.45
8.40
7.60

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

Maggie Losch
Alexis Woida

Elizabeth Missiaen

Lydia Anderson
Tyra Turner
Paige Hillman
Emily Perkowski
Cailin Mahoney
Kynnedi Malone
Chloe Wingert
Caelen Lansing

Kenosha Tremper Co-op
Arrowhead

Franklin Co-op

Franklin Co-op

Madison East/La Follette
Hudson

Hartford Union

Nicolet

Nicolet

Chippewa Falls

La Crosse Logan/Central



2018 D1 Individual State 3/3/2018

Floor Exercise
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Gymnast

Allayah Lane

Lexi Romero
Maggie Losch
Karina Sabol
Elizabeth Missiaen
Abby Cibulka
Caelen Lansing
Katie Curtis
Alexis Woida
Annie Gebhardt
Annie Mularski
Tyra Turner

Paige Arnold
Malia Christiansen
Lexi Penney
Grace Corcoran
Addy Bengtson
Amelia McDermott
Paige Hillman
Caroline Erickson
Lydia Anderson
Izzy Spooner
Brynn Tackett

Gymnast

Sun Prairie

Brookfield East/Central
Kenosha Tremper Co-op
Middleton

Franklin Co-op
Grafton/Cedarburg

La Crosse Logan/Central
Watertown

Arrowhead

Homestead

Hartford Union

Madison East/La Follette
Grafton/Cedarburg
Mukwonago Co-op
Brookfield East/Central
Kenosha Tremper Co-op
Chippewa Falls

Sun Prairie

Hudson

Hudson

Franklin Co-op
Chippewa Falls
Manitowoc Lincoln

9.40
9.35
9.40
9.55
9.35
9.40
9.35
9.35
9.45
9.25
9.25
9.10
9.25
9.10
9.10
9.10
9.00
8.85
8.85
8.75
8.80
8.70
8.05

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

Cailin Mahoney
Regan Cassidy
Emily Perkowski
Kynnedi Malone
Holli Anderson
Jordan Baggot
Chloe Wingert
Olivia Burns
Natalie Donkle
Kabryn Burns

Nicolet

Burlington Co-op
Hartford Union
Nicolet

Franklin Co-op
Middleton
Chippewa Falls
West Bend West
Madison Memorial
Holmen



2018 D1 Individual State 3/3/2018

Uneven Bars
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Place

Yr

12
11
12

Gymnast

Krystal Nelson
Taylor Raskin
Alexis Woida
Annie Mularski
Lydia Anderson
Regan Cassidy
Cailin Mahoney
Holli Anderson
Paige Hillman
Lexi Romero
Emily Perkowski
Maggie Losch
Tyra Turner
Lexi Penney
Natalie Donkle
Olivia Burns
Brynn Tackett
Abby Cibulka
Chloe Wingert
Caelen Lansing
Alex DeAngeles

Elizabeth Missiaen

Caroline Erickson
Olivia Clemens
Caylee Powers

Gymnast
Kynnedi Malone
Izzy Spooner
Jordan Baggot
Allayah Lane

Franklin Co-op
Homestead

Arrowhead

Hartford Union

Franklin Co-op
Burlington Co-op
Nicolet

Franklin Co-op

Hudson

Brookfield East/Central
Hartford Union
Kenosha Tremper Co-op
Madison East/La Follette
Brookfield East/Central
Madison Memorial
West Bend West
Manitowoc Lincoln
Grafton/Cedarburg
Chippewa Falls

La Crosse Logan/Central
Madison West

Franklin Co-op

Hudson

Stevens Point
Waunakee/DeForest

Team

Nicolet
Chippewa Falls
Middleton

Sun Prairie

9.55
9.55
9.50
9.50
9.35
9.25
9.35
9.30
9.20
9.30
9.25
9.15
9.05
8.95
8.85
8.85
8.80
8.90
8.85
8.80
8.75
8.70
8.55
8.40
8.55

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

J1
8.80
8.70
8.25
7.20

9.60
9.45
9.50
9.35
9.30
9.35
9.40
9.40
9.30
9.20
9.00
9.10
9.30
9.10
8.90
8.90
8.90
8.90
8.80
8.70
8.80
8.70
8.60
8.80
8.40

J2
8.80
8.65
8.20
7.40

9.55
9.60
9.50
9.50
9.35
9.30
9.10
9.10
9.30
9.25
9.30
9.20
9.05
9.00
9.00
8.80
8.75
8.65
8.75
8.65
8.55
8.50
8.65
8.50
8.65

J3
8.75
8.75
8.30
6.80

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PN
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



2018 D1 Individual State 3/3/2018

Vaulting
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Place

Yr

12
11

12
10
12

Gymnast

Karina Sabol
Tyra Turner
Alexis Woida
Cailin Mahoney
Annie Mularski
Lexi Penney
Paige Hillman
Maggie Losch
Megan Zeller
Abby Cibulka
Lydia Anderson
Kynnedi Malone
Taylor Owens
Abbe Hansen
Olivia Burns
Chloe Wingert
Jordan Baggot
Allayah Lane
Holli Anderson
Amelia McDermott
Mia Ketelhohn
Brynn Tackett
Regan Cassidy
Renee Hinchcliffe
Olivia Clemens

Gymnast

Lexi Romero
Elizabeth Missiaen
Emily Perkowski
Natalie Donkle
Caelen Lansing
Izzy Spooner
Kabryn Burns

Middleton

Madison East/La Follette
Arrowhead

Nicolet

Hartford Union
Brookfield East/Central
Hudson

Kenosha Tremper Co-op
Kenosha Tremper Co-op
Grafton/Cedarburg
Franklin Co-op

Nicolet

Hudson

Nicolet

West Bend West
Chippewa Falls
Middleton

Sun Prairie

Franklin Co-op

Sun Prairie
Grafton/Cedarburg
Manitowoc Lincoln
Burlington Co-op
Stevens Point

Stevens Point

Team

Brookfield East/Central
Franklin Co-op

Hartford Union

Madison Memorial

La Crosse Logan/Central
Chippewa Falls

Holmen

9.60
9.60
9.45
9.40
9.30
9.25
9.30
9.25
9.25
9.20
9.10
8.95
8.90
8.90
8.95
9.00
8.90
8.90
9.05
8.70
8.75
8.80
8.60
8.30
8.20

Scores of All Arounds not Qualifying for this Event

J1
9.45
9.40
8.90
8.80
8.70
8.40
8.00

9.60
9.60
9.50
9.50
9.45
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.10
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.10
9.10
9.00
8.90
9.10
9.10
9.00
8.80
8.60
8.50
8.30
8.40
8.40

J2
9.45
9.40
9.10
9.00
8.40
8.20
7.60

9.60
9.60
9.40
9.40
9.40
9.40
9.20
9.20
9.30
9.20
9.10
9.10
9.10
9.10
9.10
9.10
9.00
9.00
8.90
8.80
8.70
8.50
8.40
8.50
8.50

J3
9.40
9.20
9.00
8.80
8.60
8.20
8.10

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PN
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



PLACE
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2018 D1 Individual State 3/3/2018

YR NAME

11 Alexis Woida
12 Lexi Romero
9 Maggie Losch
11 Annie Mularski
12 Tyra Turner
10 Lexi Penney
12 Cailin Mahoney
12 Abby Cibulka
11 Elizabeth Missiaen
9 Paige Hillman
10 Lydia Anderson
11 Holli Anderson
9 Emily Perkowski
10 Regan Cassidy
9 Kynnedi Malone
12 Natalie Donkle
10 Chloe Wingert
10 Caelen Lansing
11 Jordan Baggot
11 Olivia Burns
12 Izzy Spooner
11 Brynn Tackett
12 Allayah Lane
9 Kabryn Burns

All Around

SCHOOL

Arrowhead

Brookfield East/Central
Kenosha Tremper Co-op
Hartford Union
Madison East/La Follette
Brookfield East/Central
Nicolet
Grafton/Cedarburg
Franklin Co-op

Hudson

Franklin Co-op

Franklin Co-op

Hartford Union
Burlington Co-op
Nicolet

Madison Memorial
Chippewa Falls

La Crosse Logan/Central
Middleton

West Bend West
Chippewa Falls
Manitowoc Lincoln

Sun Prairie

Holmen

FX

9.333
9.400
9.383
9.267
9.183
9.133
9.100
9.367
9.383
8.850
8.767
8.867
8.967
9.083
8.967
8.400
8.733
9.367
8.833
8.567
8.717
8.033
9.400
7.983

BB

9.483
9.333
9.500
9.133
9.233
9.400
9.033
9.450
9.450
9.233
9.367
9.400
9.150
9.183
9.000
9.317
8.800
8.467
8.950
8.533
8.683
8.833
8.567
9.233

9.450
9.433
9.250
9.383
9.600
9.317
9.433
9.200
9.333
9.267
9.133
8.983
9.000
8.433
9.083
8.867
9.000
8.567
9.000
9.017
8.267
8.600
9.000
7.900

uB

9.500
9.250
9.150
9.450
9.133
9.017
9.283
8.817
8.633
9.267
9.333
9.267
9.183
9.300
8.783
8.917
8.800
8.717
8.250
8.850
8.700
8.817
7.133
0.000

SCORE

37.767
37.417
37.283
37.233
37.150
36.867
36.850
36.833
36.800
36.617
36.600
36.517
36.300
36.000
35.833
35.500
35.333
35.117
35.033
34.967
34.367
34.283
34.100

0.000



